
Stay and Play Activities for: 2nd November – 18th December 
 

Day Activity 

Monday 2nd November Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 3rd November Scratch art fireworks 

Wednesday 4th November Ping Pong Challenge 

Thursday 5th November Name that Disney Character 

Friday 6th November Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 9th November Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 10th November “Handy” Foxes 

Wednesday 11th November How many can you do in a minute? 

Thursday 12th November Name that animal sound 

Friday 13th November Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 16th November Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 17th November Autumn leaf wreath 

Wednesday 18th November Danceathon 

Thursday 19th November A – Z of winter 

Friday 20th November Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 23rd November Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 24th November A winter tree 

Wednesday 25th November Keep the balloon up 

Thursday 26th November Name that Disney song 

Friday 27th November Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 30th November Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 1st December Snowflake printing 

Wednesday 2nd December Christmas Charades 

Thursday 3rd December Christmas wordsearch, crossword and riddles 

Friday 4th December Christmas Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 7th December Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 8th December Rudolph the Reindeer 

Wednesday 9th December Simon Says & more 

Thursday 10th December Christmas quiz 

Friday 11th December Christmas Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 14th December Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 15th December Father Christmas paper chain 

Wednesday 16th December Christmas biscuits 

Thursday 17th December Solve the Christmas clues to win a prize 

Friday 18th December Christmas Movie night & popcorn 

Note: These activities may be subject to change 


